

14
jdt. **02.12.2025**
jb.

WPA 26592 of 2025

Mr. Raj Agarwal
.... **For the Petitioner**
Mr. Sirsanya Bandyopadhyay
Mr. Debopriyo Karan
.... **For the State**

By consent of the parties let the matter appear under
the same heading on 4th December, 2025.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)